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D. Byrd

Dec 13-7

D. Byrd

D. Byrd 665
C. Daniels

E. Skivington 558
C. Daniels

Vedder Caruana
Grand Island

V. Caruana

V. Caruana

V. Caruana

J. Blosenhaue

Dec 13-12

721

621 Caiden Daniels
Niagara Falls

501Fall 0:34

C. Daniels _

Bye

TF 20-5

555

ByeDec 11-10

E. Colmenero
667

Bye

C. Ray

Fall 4:37

Charlie Ray
Wayne

_Fall 5:59

J. Bucelato

Bye

665David Byrd
Niagara Falls

E. Colmenero
557

E. Colmenero D. Byrd

Fall 0:36

622 Elizabeth Colmenero
Albion

502Fall 0:57

E. Colmenero
559

A. Paolucci

TF 20-5

556 D. Byrd

Bye

Arthur Paolucci
Grand Island

Fall 0:57

M. Omer

Fall 3:25

747

721
Mustafa Omer
Mcquaid Jesuit

503

Bye
Bye

Bye

Fall 5:46

748
722 Bye

749 Owen Miller
Grand Island3RD 5TH

C. Roland

O. Miller

O. Miller

1ST

M. Omer

M. Omer

Bye
_

M. Omer

_

C. Roland

Bye

557
Carter Roland
Mcquaid JesuitBye

J. Bucelato

Fall 0:36

J. Blosenhaue

623
M. Omer

Julian Bucelato
Lewiston Porter

504Fall 3:05
556

Fall 3:00

666

P. Rainville

Eli Skivington
Byron Bergen

668 A. Schalck E. Skivington

Fall 1:26

Aurelius Schalck
Medina

505

722

Fall 2:04

560

P. Rainville

TF 16-1

558 J. Blosenhaue
John Blosenhauer

Holley-KendallFF

O. Miller

C. Ray

Maj 13-0

J. Blosenhaue

Fall 4:35

624
C. Ray

Preston Rainville
Niagara Falls

506
666 Fall 3:41 555 Fall 5:33
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E. Vincent

Fall 4:38

L. Muehlbauer

G. Bouwens 669
A. Lopatin

A. Lopatin 564
Bye

Bye

R. Colon

G. Bouwens

D. McAdam

C. Cady

Maj 9-0

723

_ Ronaldo Colon
CSAT

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

561

ByeFall 4:31

L. Muehlbauer
671

Bye

G. Bouwens

Fall 3:24

Gunner Bouwens
Newark

_Fall 1:47

D. Marohn

Bye

669Tom Mondanos
Wilson

L. Muehlbauer
563

Bye T. Mondanos

SV-1 9-6

625

Bye
_Fall 0:37

L. Muehlbauer
_

L. Muehlbauer

Bye

562 D. McAdam
Daniel McAdam
Byron Bergen

Bye

D. McAdam

TF 19-2

750

Liam Muehlbauer
Grand Island

507

H. Galves

Dec 6-5

751 Harlow Galves
Byron Bergen3RD

H. Galves

E. Vincent

E. Vincent

1ST

E. Vincent

H. Galves

H. Galves

Ethan Vincent
Grand Island

508

_

Bye

Dec 21-15

563

ByeBye

D. Marohn

Fall 1:10

C. Cady

626
T. Mondanos

Dawson Marohn
RoyHart-Barker

_Dec 12-8
562

Bye

670

T. Obrien

Anton Lopatin
Wayne

672 Bye A. Lopatin

Fall 1:34

Bye
_

724

Maj 11-2

_

T. Obrien

Bye

564 C. Cady
Carson Cady

Holley-KendallTF 16-0

E. Vincent

R. Colon

Bye

C. Cady

Fall 1:41

627
R. Colon

Trevor Obrien
Byron Bergen

509
670 Fall 3:31 561 Fall 0:59
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D. Schnettler

Fall 1:19

O. Gary

S. Whittier 673
T. Peterson

C. Hyatt 568
T. Peterson

Joseph Provenza
Holley-Kendall

J. Provenza

A. Hill

A. Hill

A. Hill

Fall 0:36

725

628 Tramire Peterson
Niagara Falls

510Fall 0:45

T. Peterson _

Bye

Fall 3:31

565

ByeFall 1:43

O. Gary
675

Bye

A. Hill

Fall 0:58

Anthony Hill
Lewiston Porter

_Fall 0:28

O. Gary

Bye

673Machael Jamil
Byron Bergen

O. Gary
567

L. Buckles M. Jamil

Fall 0:09

629
Levi Buckles

Williamson-Marion-Sodus
511Fall 0:51

L. Buckles
_

Bye

Dec 6-5

566 S. Whittier

Bye
Bye

S. Whittier

Fall 5:07

752

Sawyer Whittier
Albion

_

R. Barker Iii

Bye

753 Cole Fredendall
Holley-Kendall3RD

J. Miller

C. Fredendall

C. Fredendall

1ST

D. Schnettler

J. Miller

J. Miller

Robert Barker Iii
CSAT

512

569

J. Miller

Fall 1:41

567
Jack Miller

Byron BergenFall 1:41

O. Gary

Fall 1:45

C. Fredendall

630
M. Jamil

Owen Gary
Newark

513Fall 1:58
566

Fall 0:23

674

A. Barnes

Bye

676 Bye D. Schnettler

TF 17-1

Dominic Schnettler
Lewiston Porter

_

726

Dec 12-7

_

A. Barnes

Bye

568 D. Schnettler
Chance Hyatt
Byron BergenFall 2:39

D. Schnettler

J. Provenza

Bye

C. Hyatt

Fall 0:22

631
J. Provenza

Aiden Barnes
Pavilion-York

514
674 Fall 1:31 565 Dec 19-14
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2025 LYNDONVILLE FRED LARGE MEMORIAL JV 132

S. Sakhizada

Fall 1:28

C. Piccirilli

C. Piccirilli 677
A. Rusnock

K. Toor 573
A. Langdon

Anthony Langdon
Mcquaid Jesuit

E. Bright

E. Bright

E. Bright

E. Bright

Fall 1:57

727

632 Everett Bright
Grand Island

515Maj 13-4

A. Rusnock 574

A. Rusnock

Fall 0:23

570Dylan Zwierlein
Williamson-Marion-SodusFall 0:31

A. Rusnock
679

Dec 14-13

D. Zwierlein

Fall 2:38

Aideen Rusnock
RoyHart-Barker

516Dec 14-7

B. Benedict

Fall 3:29

677Collin Skimin
Lewiston Porter

O. Rossetti
572

W. Miner C. Skimin

Fall 0:55

633 Will Miner
Lyndonville

517Fall 0:54

O. Rossetti
575

O. Rossetti

Fall 1:20

571 C. Piccirilli
Corbin Piccirilli

Albion
Fall 0:38

C. Piccirilli

Fall 0:37

754

Owen Rossetti
Mcquaid Jesuit

518

K. Horan

Fall 1:10

755 Kc Horan
Mcquaid Jesuit3RD

K. Horan

S. Whitney

S. Whitney

1ST

S. Sakhizada

T. Holliman

C. Skimin

Sam Whitney
Byron Bergen

519

_

Bye

Fall 0:23

572
Brayden Benedict

LyndonvilleBye

B. Benedict

Fall 0:43

S. Whitney

634
C. Skimin Bye

_Fall 0:56
571

Bye

678

T. Holliman

Kamaldeep Toor
Grand Island

680 N. Choudhry K. Toor

Dec 11-7

Nameer Choudhry
Mcquaid Jesuit

520

728

Fall 0:18

576

T. Holliman

Fall 0:35

573 S. Sakhizada
Shabeer Sakhizada

Mcquaid JesuitFall 2:52

S. Sakhizada

T. Holliman

Fall 0:32

S. Sakhizada

Fall 1:32

635
D. Zwierlein

Tanner Holliman
Holley-Kendall

521
678 Dec 6-5 570 Fall 3:10
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X. Vargas

MFF

R. Bauer

R. Bauer 681
A. Colucci

A. Colucci 580
J. Piehler

Jonathan Piehler
Mcquaid Jesuit

X. Vargas

T. Speck

T. Speck

T. Speck

Fall 3:08

729

636 Xavier Vargas
Byron Bergen

522Fall 4:33

J. Piehler _

Bye

Fall 0:18

577Tristan Speck
Lewiston PorterFall 5:38

D. Mucoucah
683

Bye

T. Speck

Fall 5:52

Bye
_Fall 0:35

D. Mucoucah

Bye

681Robert Bauer
Wilson

D. Mucoucah
579

Bye R. Bauer

Fall 1:38

637

Bye
_Fall 0:59

A. Khadka
_

A. Khadka

Bye

578 R. Bauer

Bye

Joseph Laurendi
Grand Island

Bye

J. Laurendi

Fall 2:39

756

729
Anup Khadka

Mcquaid Jesuit
523

Bye
Bye

T. Williams

Fall 3:32

757
730 Bye

758 Davi Mucoucah
Medina3RD 5TH

T. Williams

D. Mucoucah

J. Breuilly

1ST

X. Vargas

X. Vargas

Tommy Williams
Mcquaid Jesuit

524

J. Laurendi

_

Bye

Fall 0:58

579

ByeBye

J. Breuilly

Fall 1:30

S. Reus

638
J. Laurendi

Jack Breuilly
Holley-Kendall

_Fall 0:35
578

Bye

682

N. Garcia

Nazeer Garcia
Newark

684 N. Garcia S. Reus

Fall 1:11

Stephen Reus
Wayne

525

730

Fall 1:30

581

D. Maier

Fall 5:40

580 S. Reus
Alexander Colucci

Grand IslandFall 1:32

J. Breuilly

X. Vargas

Fall 0:56

A. Colucci

Fall 2:25

639
X. Vargas

Declan Maier
Niagara Falls

526
682 Fall 1:38 577 Fall 0:48
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P. Roberts

Fall 3:44

A. Vorholzer

B. Farmen 685
K. Rejewski

K. Rejewski 585
W. Lipka

Joshua Forte
Williamson-Marion-Sodus

J. Forte

J. Forte

J. Forte

N. Stanton

Fall 2:23

731

640 Wyatt Lipka
Grand Island

527Fall 2:16

W. Lipka 586

M. Harding

Fall 1:40

582Caison Speck
Lewiston PorterFall 0:33

A. Vorholzer
687

Fall 0:58

C. Speck

Fall 1:17

Matthew Harding
Wilson

528Fall 2:56

A. Vorholzer

Fall 0:41

685
Bye

A. Vorholzer
584

Bye B. Farmen

Fall 1:34

641 Bryce Farmen
Wayne

_Fall 2:15

R. Grawe
_

R. Grawe

Bye

583 B. Farmen
Ryan Grawe
Niagara Falls

Bye

A. Colmenero

Fall 3:31

759

Alakai Colmenero
Albion

529

Bye

Fall 2:19

760 Anthony Vorholzer
RoyHart-Barker3RD

B. D`Antuono

A. Vorholzer

N. Stanton

1ST

P. Roberts

A. Colmenero

A. Colmenero

Bye
_

_

B. D`Antuono

Bye

584
Blake D`Antuono

Niagara FallsBye

N. Stanton

Fall 2:46

N. Stanton

642
A. Colmenero

Nolan Stanton
Medina

530Dec 5-4
583

Fall 1:25

686

M. Williams

Erron Kimble
Byron Bergen

688 E. Kimble P. Roberts

Fall 3:08

Parker Roberts
Albion

531

732

Dec 9-5

587

M. Williams

Dec 10-3

585 P. Roberts
Michael Williams
Holley-KendallFall 0:40

P. Roberts

C. Speck

Fall 2:06

K. Rejewski

Fall 1:16

643
C. Speck

Korbin Rejewski
Grand Island

532
686 Maj 12-0 582 Fall 3:20
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2025 LYNDONVILLE FRED LARGE MEMORIAL JV 150

E. Forte

Maj 17-5

E. Forte

D. Hauser 689
M. DeWitt

H. Abdellatif 591
M. DeWitt

Dylan Hauser
Williamson-Marion-Sodus

D. Hauser

D. Hauser

A. Kuslyk

J. Jessie

Dec 8-7

733

644 Mason DeWitt
Grand Island

533MFF

M. DeWitt _

Bye

Fall 2:47

588

ByeMaj 22-8

E. Forte
691

Bye

L. Mendoza

TF 17-1

Lorenzo Mendoza
CSAT

_Fall 2:12

E. Forte

Bye

689
Bye

E. Forte
590

Bye S. Guerin

Maj 14-5

_ Sebastian Guerin
Newark

_Bye

Bye
_

Bye

Bye

589 A. Kuslyk

Bye
Bye

A. Kuslyk

Fall 2:56

761

Alex Kuslyk
Byron Bergen

_

C. Harding

Bye

762 Cowan Harding
Pavilion-York3RD
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_
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S. Guerin

Wyatt Sherman
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Bye
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Bye

Bye

692 Bye H. Abdellatif
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Grand Island

_
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_

Bye

Bye
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Bye
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_
L. Mendoza

Jeran Jessie
Niagara Falls

_
690 Bye 588 Bye

javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(122627138)
javascript:viewProfile(1172302138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(25,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(18,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(1,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(10,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(23,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(2088042135)
javascript:viewProfile(2088042135)
javascript:openBoutSheet(2,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(17,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(955243138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(19,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(955243138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(3,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(12,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(122627138)
javascript:viewProfile(122627138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(28,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(122627138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(4,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(27,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(5,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(14,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(13,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1172302138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(21,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(955243138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(6,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(11,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(24,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(7,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(26,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(16,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(15,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(1172302138)
javascript:viewProfile(2088042135)
javascript:viewProfile(1172302138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(22,'N')
javascript:viewProfile(2088042135)
javascript:viewProfile(1172302138)
javascript:openBoutSheet(8,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(20,'N')
javascript:openBoutSheet(9,'N')


2025 LYNDONVILLE FRED LARGE MEMORIAL JV 157

B. Mack

Fall 2:46

W. Kesecker

B. Chalupka 693
S. Cairns

S. Cairns 595
Q. Buck

Quincy Buck
Newark

B. Carbone

B. Carbone

B. Carbone

R. Maksimchuk

Fall 5:19
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Wayne
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Bye
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W. Kesecker
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Bye

B. Kirsch

Fall 0:39

Brayden Kirsch
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W. Kesecker

Bye

693Christian Burgess
Mcquaid Jesuit

W. Kesecker
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Bye C. Burgess
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Bye
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_
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Bye
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Bye
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Bye
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A. Wesley
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Newark
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Bye
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R. Maksimchuk
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Alexander Wesley
Lewiston Porter
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M. Aldulaimi
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696 Bye B. Mack
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Bye
_

736

Fall 0:57

_
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Bye

595 B. Mack
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Bye
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J. Solomon

Fall 0:38

J. Richerson

T. Davidson 697
J. Richerson
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Bye

Tristen Davidson
Byron Bergen

T. Davidson

T. Davidson

O. Klug

A. Socola
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_

Bye
_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye
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ByeMFF

J. Richerson
699

Bye

U. Htay

Fall 1:49

U Kyaw Htay
CSAT

_Fall 3:29
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Bye
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Fall 1:35
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J. Heideman
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Bye
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597 O. Klug

Bye
Bye

O. Klug
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Bye

Bye
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Bye
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Bye
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Fall 1:21
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700 Bye J. Richerson

Fall 0:38

Bye
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738

Fall 0:43

_
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Bye
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Niagara FallsFall 2:38
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J. Solomon

Bye

A. Socola
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K. Wilson

Fall 0:51

K. Wilson

K. Wilson 701
C. Velazquez

C. O`Neill 603
Bye
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K. Wilson

A. Zachery

A. Zachery
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Bye
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Bye

600Kolt Wilson
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Bye

K. Wilson

Fall 3:11

Cameron Velazquez
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D. Zglinicki

Fall 1:38

701Liam Stefanik
Lewiston Porter
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602

L. Stefanik J. Howard

Fall 0:55
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Niagara Falls
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L. Stefanik
604
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Fall 0:46
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Grand Island
Fall 2:20
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ByeBye
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J. Howard
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_Fall 0:34
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Bye
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D. Meterko

Nathaniel Vazquez
Newark

704 Bye N. Vazquez

Fall 1:06

Bye
_
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Fall 4:42

_

D. Meterko

Bye

603 N. Vazquez
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C. Cruz

Bye

C. O`Neill

Fall 0:35
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A. Ortiz

Maj 13-4

A. Ortiz

S. Dunia 705
J. Ngandu

J. Ngandu 608
Bye

Bye

S. Dunia

S. Dunia

M. Vazuez

G. Hardy

Fall 5:40

741

_ Steven Dunia
CSAT

_Bye

Bye _

Bye

Bye

605Jayson Eaton
Niagara FallsFall 4:23

A. Ortiz
707

Bye

J. Eaton

Fall 1:20

Bye
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A. Ortiz

Bye

705
Bye

A. Ortiz
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Bye C. Isler

Fall 1:25

657 Collin Isler
Wayne
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L. Conner
_

L. Conner

Bye

606 M. Vazuez
Miquel Vazuez
Holley-Kendall

Bye

M. Vazuez

Fall 4:23

769

Lucas Conner
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547

Bye

Fall 1:46

770 Gavin Hardy
Niagara Falls3RD

Bye

G. Hardy

G. Hardy
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Z. Bradley

C. Isler

C. Isler

Bye
_

_

Bye

Bye
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Antonio Ortiz

AlbionBye

A. Ortiz

Fall 1:10

G. Hardy

_
C. Isler Bye

_Bye
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Bye

706

Bye

Bye

708 Bye Z. Bradley

Fall 1:33

Zion Bradley
Niagara Falls

_

742

Fall 1:16

_

Bye

Bye

608 Z. Bradley
Josiah Ngandu
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J. Eaton

Bye
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_
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J. Garcia

FF

J. Garcia

G. Broomhall 709
J. Garcia

J. Garcia 612
C. Herman
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Wayne

G. Broomhall

G. Broomhall

W. Jaques

M. Tyson

Fall 1:20
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Bye

Fall 1:42
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Bye

J. Heck
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Bye
_Fall 1:00
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Bye
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Bye

L. Saari
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Bye D. Sherman
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659 Dylan Sherman
Grand Island

_MFF
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_

T. Cole

Bye

610 W. Jaques
William Jaques
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Bye

W. Jaques

Fall 1:20
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Niagara Falls
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Bye

MFF

772 Mace Tyson
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Bye
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M. Tyson

1ST

J. Heck

J. Heck
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Bye
_

_
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Bye
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ByeBye
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Fall 0:21
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_
D. Sherman
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Bye

710

B. Smith

Bye
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_
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S. Cassenti

Fall 0:55

J. Basden

A. Sullivan 713
L. Barnum

L. Mack 616
L. Barnum

Levi Barnum
Wilson

V. Meza

V. Meza

V. Meza

M. Holley

Fall 0:20
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661 Villyck Meza
CSAT
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L. Barnum _

Bye

Fall 0:34

613
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J. Basden
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Bye
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Fall 1:58
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Bye
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Bye
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_
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Bye
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Bye
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Bye
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Bye
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Fall 0:55
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Niagara Falls
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Fall 1:41
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J. Amador

Dylan Ames
RoyHart-Barker

716 Bye D. Ames

Fall 0:45

Bye
_
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Fall 0:51

_
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Bye

616 D. Ames
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Bye

L. Mack

Fall 0:32
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